jeudi 27 janvier 2022
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Tirage

BCEILMU
AMCEETU
NEANIVE
AFEEMEN
MQHIEPY
EPAMOTY
EMMAPOT
TOAAUXR
ARLATU[
DOJLTUE
TZJURTU
EJUTRTU
HNAEURU
NBNGURU
GDNRUSU
IDNGURU
KDGRUSU
DGIANSU
VGAEESI
LLRSESU
LLEROSU
AFLRSRE
OOITIW[
oDOT

Mot retenu

CIBLE
ECUMAT
ENVENIMA
FANEE
FIQH
TYPE
POMME
BOXE
AUSTRALE
YODLE
POMMEZ
JETTE
HARDE
NIB
SURJETTE
ANI

KRU
GUINDAS
VIAGERES
BOXES
LOUVES
RAFLERAS
WIfl

DOT

Place

H4
9H
K3
L1
1L
11K
o7
6H
8A
L11
o7
15K
131
8J
15H
2L
14F
12D
E3
6H
3B
A7
Al
2F

Points

24
23
74
35
51
56
43
35
74
32
29
36
26
17
45
26
34
79
74
25
20
62
48
17

Cumul

24
47
121
156
207
263
306
341
415
447
476
512
538
555
600
626
660
739
813
838
858
920
968
985




